
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 45 2022 (30/10/2022 - 05/11/2022) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics

5.5
0.6
0.1
0.7
14.7
1.3
1.0
0.7
16.7
0.9
1.5
1.0
0.2
5.7
0.8
1.2
0.2
0.1
2.0
0.8
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.7
0.8
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.0

1230
458
143
439
2118
396
520
344
2359
457
612
300
123
1548
252
391
132
90
798
399
283
134
326
19
239
99
139
195
380
66
108
63
37
81
56
137
69
46
215
366
145
149
107
23
164
76
253
176
319
78
401

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au

Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2020.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 2, Suite 1, 124 Walker Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

https://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/Regional-TAM-Affiliation-Changes-Overview-1-July-2021.pdf
mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au


Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 45 2022 (30/10/2022 - 05/11/2022) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic

0.1
0.4
0.1
11.1
1.1
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.9
0.1
0.3
0.8
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.8
0.6
1.5
0.3
0.9
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

138
268
118
1240
246
117
255
264
264
148
399
88
368
88
174
46
337
55
273
90
266
383
316
203
224
369
116
312
162
609
170
350
66
252
89
52
217
162
176
188
169
99
231
236
79
247
116
173
163
118
129

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.0
0.1
0.4
0.7
0.1
0.0
0.1
1.8
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.1
1.2
0.1
0.7
0.5

88
136
290
161
48
0
62
451
39
72
140
58
76
216
84
406
95
171
374

 ALL FTA 56.8 3736
 ALL STV 43.2 3500
 ALL TV 100.0 4270

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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